Edgefield June 2021

Monday - Friday Schedule

NO PROGRAMMING ON SATURDAYS

Swim Cam
; OR SUNDAYS

Monday - Friday Lane 1
Weeks of: [nearest the Lane 2

June 14, 21 & 28| parking lot)
530

&30

Lane 3
(marsh side)

630
7040

730
B3

230

330
1000

1030
11040

1150
1200

1230
130

133
204
230

300
330

4040
430

54
530

630

700
730

B2
230

330
1000




Edgefield June 2021
Saturday & Sunday
Schedule

NO PROGRAMMING ON SATURDAYS

OR SUNDAYS

Lane 1
Saturday & Lane 3

Sunday [near‘est the Lane 2 [marsh side)
parking lot)

530
630

630
T00

730
20D

230

330
1004

1030
1104

1133
1204

1230
104

133
204
230

304
330

400
4310

500
530

630

T00
730

20D
230

330
1004




